JSMD 1812 Series Surface Mount PTCDevices
Performance Specification
Model
Maximum
Resistance
V max Imax I hold I trip Pd Time To Trip
@25°C @25°C Typ. Curren
t
Tim
e
R i min R1max
(V dc) (A) (A) (A) (W) (A) (Sec) () ()
JSMD1812-010 30.0 100 0.10 0.30 0.8 0.5 1.50 0.750 15.000
JSMD1812-010/60 60.0 100 0.10 0.30 0.8 0.5 1.50 0.750 15.000
JSMD1812-014 60.0 100 0.14 0.34 0.8 1.5 0.15 0.650 6.000
JSMD1812-020 30.0 100 0.20 0.40 0.8 8.0 0.02 0.350 5.000
JSMD1812-020/60 60.0 100 0.20 0.40 0.8 8.0 0.02 0.350 5.000
JSMD1812-030 30.0 100 0.30 0.60 0.8 8.0 0.10 0.250 3.000
JSMD1812-035 30.0 100 0.35 0.70 0.8 8.0 0.10 0.350 1.800
JSMD1812-035/60 60.0 100 0.35 0.70 0.8 8.0 0.10 0.350 2.000
JSMD1812-050 16.0 100 0.50 1.00 0.8 8.0 0.15 0.150 1.000
JSMD1812-050/30 30.0 100 0.50 1.00 0.8 8.0 0.15 0.150 1.000
JSMD1812-050/60 60.0 100 0.50 1.00 0.8 8.0 0.15 0.150 1.000
JSMD1812-075 16.0 100 0.75 1.50 0.8 8.0 0.20 0.090 0.450
JSMD1812-075/24 24.0 100 0.75 1.50 0.8 8.0 0.20 0.090 0.450
JSMD1812-075/33 33.0 100 0.75 1.50 0.8 8.0 0.20 0.090 0.450
JSMD1812-110 8.0 100 1.10 2.20 0.8 8.0 0.30 0.050 0.250
JSMD1812-110/12 12.0 100 1.10 2.20 0.8 8.0 0.30 0.050 0.250
JSMD1812-110/16 16.0 100 1.10 2.20 0.8 8.0 0.30 0.050 0.250
JSMD1812-110/24 24.0 100 1.10 2.20 0.8 8.0 0.30 0.050 0.250
JSMD1812-110/33 33.0 100 1.10 2.20 0.8 8.0 0.30 0.050 0.250
JSMD1812-125 8.0 100 1.25 2.50 0.8 8.0 0.40 0.050 0.140
JSMD1812-125/12 12.0 100 1.25 2.50 0.8 8.0 0.40 0.050 0.140
JSMD1812-125/16 16.0 100 1.25 2.50 0.8 8.0 0.40 0.050 0.140
JSMD1812-150 8.0 100 1.50 3.00 0.8 8.0 0.50 0.040 0.160
JSMD1812-150/12 12.0 100 1.50 3.00 0.8 8.0 0.50 0.040 0.160
JSMD1812-150/16 16.0 100 1.50 3.00 0.8 8.0 0.50 0.040 0.160
JSMD1812-150/24 24.0 100 1.50 3.00 0.8 8.0 0.50 0.040 0.160
JSMD1812-160 8.0 100 1.60 2.80 0.8 8.0 1.00 0.030 0.130
JSMD1812-160/12 12.0 100 1.60 2.80 0.8 8.0 1.00 0.030 0.130
JSMD1812-160/16 16.0 100 1.60 2.80 0.8 8.0 1.00 0.030 0.130
JSMD1812-200 8.0 100 2.00 4.00 0.8 8.0 2.00 0.020 0.100
JSMD1812-200/12 12.0 100 2.00 4.00 0.8 8.0 2.00 0.020 0.100
JSMD1812-200/16 16.0 100 2.00 4.00 0.8 8.0 2.00 0.020 0.100
JSMD 1812 Series Surface Mount PTCDevices
JSMD1812-200/24 24.0 100 2.00 4.00 1.0 8.0 2.00 0.020 0.110
JSMD1812-250 8.0 100 2.50 5.00 0.8 8.0 5.00 0.015 0.075
JSMD1812-250/12 12.0 100 2.50 5.00 0.8 8.0 5.00 0.015 0.075
JSMD1812-250/16 16.0 100 2.50 5.00 0.8 8.0 5.00 0.015 0.075
JSMD1812-250/24 24.0 40 2.50 5.00 1.0 8.0 5.00 0.015 0.075
JSMD1812-260 8.0 100 2.60 5.00 0.8 8.0 2.50 0.015 0.050
JSMD1812-260/12 12.0 100 2.60 5.00 0.8 8.0 2.50 0.015 0.050
JSMD1812-260/16 16.0 100 2.60 5.00 0.8 8.0 2.50 0.015 0.050
JSMD1812-300 6.0 100 3.00 5.00 0.8 8.0 4.00 0.012 0.040
JSMD1812-300/8 8.0 100 3.00 5.00 0.8 8.0 4.00 0.012 0.040
JSMD1812-300/16 16.0 100 3.00 6.00 1.0 8.0 4.00 0.012 0.060
V max = Maximum operating voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current (Imax).
I max = Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage (Vmax).
I hold = Hold Current. Maximum current device will not trip in 25°C still air.
I trip = Trip Current. Minimum current at which the device will always trip in 25°C still air.

JSMD 1812 Series Surface Mount PTCDevices
Part Number System
J SMD1812-口口口 / 口口
Special voltage Rating(Optional)
Holding Current Rating
Device Dimensions: Length/width(Unit:1/100 inch) Size 4532 mm / 1812 inch
JKSEMI
Cross Reference
JKSEMI
Cross Reference
TYCO/Raychem Littelfuse
Bourns /
Multifuse®
Polytronics /
EVERFUSE®
SEA-LAND
JSMD1812-010 miniSMDC010F 1812L010 MF-MSMF010 SMD1812P010TF mSMD010
JSMD1812-010/60 - 1812L010/60 - SMD1812P010TF/60 mSMD010-60V
JSMD1812-014 miniSMDC014F 1812L014 MF-MSMF014 SMD1812P014TF mSMD014
JSMD1812-020 miniSMDC020F 1812L020 MF-MSMF020 SMD1812P020TF mSMD020
JSMD1812-020/60 - 1812L020/60 MF-MSMF020/60 - mSMD020-60V
JSMD1812-030 miniSMDC030F - MF-MSMF030 - mSMD030
JSMD1812-035 - - - - -
JSMD1812-035/60 - - - SMD1812P035TF/60 -
JSMD1812-050 miniSMDC050F 1812L050 MF-MSMF050 SMD1812P050TF mSMD050
JSMD1812-050/30 - 1812L050/30 MF-MSMF050/30X SMD1812P050TF/30 -
JSMD1812-050/60 - 1812L050/60 - SMD1812P050TF/60 mSMD050-60V
JSMD1812-075 miniSMDC075F 1812L075 MF-MSMF075 SMD1812P075TF mSMD075
JSMD1812-075/24 miniSMDC075F/24 1812L075/24 MF-MSMF075/24 SMD1812P075TF/24 mSMD075-24V
JSMD1812-075/33 miniSMDC075F/33 1812L075/33 MF-MSMF075/33X SMD1812P075TF/33 mSMD075-33V
JSMD1812-110 - 1812L110 MF-MSMF110 SMD1812P110TF mSMD110
JSMD1812-110/12 - 1812L110 - - -
JSMD1812-110/16 miniSMDC110F/16 1812L110/16 MF-MSMF110/16 SMD1812P110TF/16 mSMD110-16V
JSMD1812-110/24 miniSMDC110F/24 1812L110/24 MF-MSMF110/24X SMD1812P110TF/24 mSMD110-24V
JSMD1812-110/33 - 1812L110/33 - SMD1812P110TF/33 mSMD110-33V
JSMD1812-125 miniSMDC125F - MF-MSMF125 - mSMD125
JSMD1812-125/12 - - - - -
JSMD1812-125/16 miniSMDC125F/16 1812L125/16 - SMD1812P125TF/16 -
JSMD1812-260 miniSMDC260F 1812L260 - - mSMD260
JSMD1812-260/12 miniSMDC260F/12 1812L260/12 - - -
JSMD1812-260/16 miniSMDC260F/16 1812L260/16 MF-MSMF260 SMD1812P260TFT -
JSMD1812-300 miniSMDC300F 1812L300 - SMD1812P300TFT mSMD300
JSMD1812-300/8 - - - - -
JSMD 1812 Series Surface Mount PTCDevices